


Hall A Collaboration Meeting. Remote connection: <a href="http://hallaweb.jlab.org/collab/bluejeans.html">

http://hallaweb.jlab.org/collab/bluejeans.html</a> / Program

Hall A Collaboration Meeting. Remote connection: <a
href=""http://hallaweb.jlab.org/collab/bluejeans.html" >
http://hallaweb.jlab.org/collab/bluejeans.html</a>

Wednesday, January 24, 2018

6 GeV experiments - F113 (4:30 PM - 6:30 PM)

-Conveners: Sanghwa Park

time

4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
5:30 PM
5:.50 PM
6:10 PM

[id] title

[11] DVCS E07-007 results

[12] Low Q2 elastic results (cancelled)
[13] GEN data from E02-013

[14] g2p

[15] Small angle GDH

[16] Coulomb sum rule

Page 1

Wednesday, January 24, 2018

presenter

Dr DEFURNE, Maxime
CAMPBELL, Jessica
OBRECHT, Freddy
RUTH, David

PENG, Chao

PAOLONE, Michael



