## Hall A Collaboration Meeting. Remote connection: <a href="http://hallaweb.jlab.org/collab/bluejeans.html"> http://hallaweb.jlab.org/collab/bluejeans.html</a>

## Wednesday, January 24, 2018

## 6 GeV experiments - F113 (4:30 PM - 6:30 PM)

## -Conveners: Sanghwa Park

time	[id] title	presenter
4:30 PM	[11] DVCS E07-007 results	Dr DEFURNE, Maxime
4:50 PM	[12] Low Q2 elastic results (cancelled)	CAMPBELL, Jessica
5:10 PM	[13] GEN data from E02-013	OBRECHT, Freddy
5:30 PM	[14] g2p	RUTH, David
5:50 PM	[15] Small angle GDH	PENG, Chao
6:10 PM	[16] Coulomb sum rule	PAOLONE, Michael